NO.171(2019/8/01~8/31)

N % H FE
A1t B4 A X | BE
8A1H 1,246,649
8A1A NT &FLNITEH AT 1,000 1,247,649
8A4H F.T&FINTHT 2,000 1,249,649
8ATH MMIFLNTH 2,000 1,251,649
8A8H \Y.YEELNIE 2,000 1,253,649
8A8H OYEELNTE 2,000 1,255,649
8A8H | TJ&FLNIEfT 10,000 1,265,649
8A9A Y TSFELNIHM 1,000 1,266,649
8A10B MASFLNIEH T 1,000 1,267,649
8A128 WY SFLNTHF 2,000 1,269,649
8H138 ON SFINITEH{T 2,000 1,271,649
8A138 7/5 AYFUT BizH 1,000 1,270,649
8A13H EGTE 700 1,269,949
8A13H BERETYL 3,000 1,266,949
8A13H EGTE 28,000 1,238,949
8H13H RET—T 100 1,238,849
8A13H REXZE -6,560 1,245,409
8A13H HER 2,099 1,243,310
8A138 7/12 AY+UT BigH 1,000 1,242,310
8A13H BERETYL 4,500 1,237,810
8A13H EGTE 21,000 1,216,810
8A13H RET—T 100 1,216,710
8A13H AR 3,350 1,213,360
8A13H REXZS -5,990 1,219,350
8A13H SHER 1,916 1,217,434
8A138 7/18 AY+UT BigH 1,000 1,216,434
8A13H EGTE 21,000 1,195,434
8H13H RET—T 100 1,195,334
8A13H AR 2,800 1,192,534
8A13H RiE 3,000 1,189,534
8A13H BER 5,100 1,184,434
8A13H REXZS -6,600 1,191,034
8A13H HER 2,112 1,188,922
88138 7/26 OY+UT BaH 1,000 1,187,922
8A13H MERE 15,000 1,172,922
8A13H BERRE 3,000 1,169,922
8A13H SEHTE 17,000 1,152,922
8A13H BEREEY 3,000 1,149,922
8A13H fES 7,000 1,142,922
8HA13H BER 10,500 1,132,422
8A13H fES 700 1,131,722




NO.171(2019/8/01~8/31)

N % H FE
Bt =30 A X =)
8A13H BEFBR M 10,000 1,121,722
8A13H REXZ5I -13,440 1,135,162
8A13H SHER 4,300 1,130,862
8A138 RAFHuH 270 1,130,592
8A158 HYYEBERIELNIHFH 20,000 1,150,592
8158 AYSEINTEHFA 5,000 1,155,592
8H158 LY SFEIDITEHAT 1,000 1,156,592
8H15H AR SFLINITEHfT 2,000 1,158,592
8H15H 7/14 OYFUT BER 6,000 1,152,592
8H15H VI E 2 300 1,152,292
8A15H MARZE 1,400 1,150,892
8A15H REXZS -770 1,151,662
8H15H SHER 554 1,151,108
8H15H 8/1 OYFUT BER 5,400 1,145,708
8A15H REHMESR 5,550 1,140,158
8A15H REXZE -1,095 1,141,253
8A15H HER 788 1,140,465
8A168 TA SFELNTH 1,000 1,141,465
8A16H RiAFHur 172 1,141,293
8A17H OA SFELNIHT 1,000 1,142,293
8A17H FMEFLDIEHT 2,000 1,144,293
8A198 IHEFLNIHF (T 2,000 1,146,293
8H20H SK&FLNIH{T 1,000 1,147,293
8A228 RiAFHur 270 1,147,023
8H23H 6/30 BJ A 5,180 1,141,843
8H238 7/16 BJ Haow 800 1,141,043
8H23H RARE 8,750 1,132,293
8H823H SESTEE 11,500 1,120,793
8H823H R 1,000 1,119,793
8H823H BmEH 11,150 1,108,643
8H823H XiRRE 14,000 1,094,643
8H823H BERRE 8,000 1,086,643
8H823H fERRE 5,000 1,081,643
8H23H REXZS -27,300 1,108,943
8H23H SHER 2,312 1,106,631
8H23H 7/16 BJ NZEH 15,420 1,091,211
8H238 6/15 YV ME#H MEHER 1,025 1,090,186
8A238 6/21 YYME#H MEHER 1,219 1,088,967
8A238 8/2 VY MEH YEEEN 3,055 1,085,912
8H23H 8/19 YV hME#H MEHER 1,025 1,084,887
8H25H S.STEINTHFF 1,000 1,085,887




NO.171(2019/8/01~8/31)

Bt =30 A X H =)
8H26H F.SEFELNIEHAT 2,000 1,087,887
8A26H /\IEEHtk FEERAEESE 30,000 1,117,887
8H278 O.NSELINIHF A+ 10,000 1,127,887
8H27H MISEINIHF+ 1,000 1,128,887
8A278 LYAILERE NA—AFL—Y 11,592 1,117,295
8H298 ON SFINITEH{T 2,000 1,119,295
8A308 AM SFELNTH4F 2,000 1,121,295
8A308 KK &FIHIHft 2,000 1,123,295
8A318 paypalFEi# 3,546 1,119,749
8A31H YIFHK 92 1,119,657
8A31HE AVN-%%E 14,000 1,133,657

8A% AFt 124,000 236,992




